Platz

-

© o N OAWN

Stnr
8006
8004
8008
8005
8001
8003
8007
8002
8009

Starter1

Jorg Vincenz
Matthias Nagel
Uwe Bleimeier
Conny Rodel
Alexander Gamig
Fabian Lobnitz
Jens Wunderlich
Kevin Giinther
Merle Richter

24. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 6. - 7. August 2016
Staffel 100 km

Starter2

Marcus Schmid
Gerit Gohler
Susan Kunz
Markus Unger
Ronny Krause
Steffi Gottig
Sven Wunderlich
Mathias Klinger
Alexandra Dietze

Starter3

Kevin Forster
Robert Schwarz
Maik Matzel
Fabian Meyer
Philipp Rottluff
Matthias Thiele
Ralf Blechschmidt
Denise Reichel
Johanna Elsner

Verein

Lautergold SV Hartenstein
BIKER-BOARDER.DE

Stein Bikes

Drucklufttechnik Chemnitz
SparkassenSportverein Erzgebirge e.V
Steve Nittel- Der Maler

Kommt noch ev.

Traihatz

Bikekiiken

Endzeit
04:50:02
04:52:50
05:09:04
05:29:55
05:37:43
06:09:33
06:10:47
06:32:18
06:52:05

Riickst.
00:00:00
00:02:48
00:19:02
00:39:53
00:47:41
01:19:31
01:20:45
01:42:16
02:02:03

AK
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel
m-Staffel

mix-Staffel
m-Staffel

mix-Staffel
w-Staffel
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